Date

03/31/
07
04/21/
07
04/28/

07

05/05/
07

05/05/
07
05/19/
07

05/19/
07

05/20/
07
05/23/
07
06/09/
07
06/09/
07

06/10/
07

Time

2:00 PM PDT
9:15 AM PDT
3:15 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
10:30 AM
PDT
4:30 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
9:30 AM PDT
2:00 PM PDT

8:00 AM PDT

=

b

Games for Arsenal FC - U18 Girls - The FINAL Season
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Away Team

affc

Arsenal FC - U18 Girls -
The FINAL Season

Arsenal FC - U18 Girls -
The FINAL Season

PFC
north united
pasa purple

Arsenal FC - U18 Girls -
The FINAL Season

Arsenal FC - U18 Girls -
The FINAL Season

Arsenal FC - U18 Girls -
The FINAL Season

Arsenal FC - U18 Girls -
The FINAL Season

adidas thunder united

grove city, oh

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.
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Scor
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Home Team

Arsenal FC - U18 Girls
The FINAL Season

Stars United

Washington

Arsenal FC - U18 Girls
The FINAL Season

Arsenal FC - U18 Girls
The FINAL Season

Arsenal FC - U18 Girls
The FINAL Season

flash united

southstars
Hotspurs
westside excel
Arsenal FC - U18 Girls -

The FINAL Season

Arsenal FC - U18 Girls -
The FINAL Season

Hom Res
e ult

Scor
e
0 Tie
2 Loss
2 Loss
1 Tie
0 Loss
0 Loss
1 Loss
0 Tie
3 Loss
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
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